
I.D.:	50187128

Retea	fibra	optica	conform	oferta

Data
publicarii

28.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32427000-2

Pretul
estimativ:

11.032,50	RON	-	11.032,50	RON 	 	

Descriere: Retea	fibra	optica	Cablu	Fibra	Optica	Multitub	LTC-S	RP	12	fibre	12	TKF	-	LTC-S	RP	12	fibre	12
TKF	–	A-DQ(ZN)B1Y.	390	m	Patchpanel	fibră	optică	ODF	24	de	porturi,	complet	echipat;	24	de
conectori	de	tip	SC	PC	/	SC	PC	albaştri,	24	de	pigtail-uri	incluse,	carcasă	metalică	rackabilă
19	inch	/	1U,	deschidere	de	tip	sertar,	culoare	neagră	2	buc	Cutie	de	joncţiuni	Plastic	Splice
box	pentru	maxim	24	de	fibre	-280	buc	Patchcord	de	fibră	optică	de	tip	duplex,	cu	conectori
SC	/	SC	albaştri,	3m,	2.0mm,	tip	single-mode	-	16	buc	Joncţiuni	fibră	optică	-48	buc	Modul
SFP	WDM	tip	A	1.25Gbps	1310nm	FP	Tx/1550nm	Rx,	-	7	buc	Modul	SFP	WDM	tip	B	1.25Gbps
1550nm	FP	Tx/1310nm	Rx,	Conector	SC/PC	-	7	buc	Mediaconvertor	cu	port	SFP	gigabit,	1
port	SFP	gigabit,	1	port	RJ45	gigabit,	alimentator	inclus;	Standarde	de	operare:
IEEE802.3z/AB,	10/100/1000Base-T	and	1000Base-SX/LX/HX;	RJ-45	Port:	Auto-MDI/MDIX	-14
buc	Garantie	24	luni	Toate	echipamentele	sunt	certificate	ISO	si	CE	.


